STANDINGS
Bellin Health - Host Company

XX-Large Company (1500+ employees)
Schneider

Associated Bank

Fleet Farm

Oneida Nation

Humana Inc

Festival Foods
UnitedHealthcare

Oshkosh Corporation
Bemis Company

Kohler Company

Brown County
Kimberly-Clark Corporation
Thrivent

X-Large Company (650-1499 employees)

Paper Converting Machine Company
NWTC

Aurora BayCare Medical Center
Kl

Wisconsin Public Service

Ariens CO

Shopko

UW-Green Bay

Belmark, Inc.

City of Green Bay

Green Bay Packaging

SECURA Insurance Companies
Georgia Pacific
Ahlstrom-Munksjo
Luxemburg-Casco High School
West Revenue Generation
Ameriprise Auto & Home Insurance
J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc.
Denmark High School

Food Safety Net Services
Goodwill NCW

Green Bay Southwest High School

Large Company (200-649 employees)
TreeHouse Foods

LaForce

KI-Bonduel

Foth

Red Arrow Products, A Kerry Business
H.J. Martin & Son

Green Bay Packers

Tweet/Garot Mechanical

NextEra Energy

PARTICIPATION
338

Total Employees
78
75
45
42
39
28

% of Participation

6.62%
6.24%
6.18%
5.29%
4.60%
3.82%
2.67%
2.67%
2.56%
2.30%
2.25%
1.88%
1.50%
1.10%
0.92%
0.88%
0.80%
0.79%
0.30%
0.29%
0.08%
0.08%

% of Participation
12.00%
11.44%
9.77%
9.57%
8.10%
7.20%
7.16%
6.50%
6.21%



KBX Logistics 6.04%

Jones Sign 6.00%
School District of West De Pere 5.50%
Natures Way 5.50%
Capital Credit Union 4.75%
FIRE Fitness Camp 4.57%
WG&R Furniture 4.33%
Jacobs 4.00%
Unified School District of De Pere 4.00%
Bay Industries 4.00%
Procter & Gamble 3.81%
Schreiber Foods Corporate Office 3.17%
Howard-Suamico School District 3.09%
Hatco Corporation 3.06%
Radisson Hotel and Conference Center 3.00%
Pomp's Tire Service 3.00%
Robinson Metal, Inc. 2.75%
Veriha Trucking, Inc. 2.54%
VerHalen/Pella Windows & Doors of WI 2.50%
ISG Green Bay 2.41%
St. Norbert College 2.00%
Care Wisconsin 2.00%
RGL Logistics 2.00%
Broadway Automotive / Broadway Rentals 1.96%
KI Manitowoc 1.90%
Creative Converting 1.61%
Marinette School District 1.60%
Worthington Industries 1.54%
Fox Communities Credit Union 1.52%
BelGioioso Cheese 1.50%
UNFI 1.50%
Saputo Cheese USA, Inc., Green Bay 1.45%
Marinette County 1.33%
Network Health 1.33%
WS Packaging Group 1.27%
U.S. Venture 1.27%
Midwest Paper Group 1.27%
PMI Entertainment Group 1.25%
RR Donnelley 1.09%
Wisconsin Bank & Trust 1.00%
Encompass Early Education and Care 1.00%
Werner Electric Supply 0.87%
Fox Valley Tech 0.83%
Two Rivers High School 0.77%
Brillion School District 0.75%
Country Visions Cooperative 0.50%
Sanimax USA LLC 0.50%
Saputo-Black Creek 0.50%
Team Industries 0.32%
Chilton High School 0.24%

Medium Company (100-199 employees) % of Participation



Dental City

Constellation

Wisconsin DNR

Vos Electric

Paper Transport

Wipfli

NDX Lords Dental Studio
Seura

HSHS EWD IT

City of De Pere
pdsF.U.S.I.O.N.

MultiPlan

HSHS St Vincent Cancer Centers
Nielsen

PAi

TSI

Bay Tek Entertainment
WEL Companies, Inc.

CLA

Klemm Tank Lines
Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Green Bay Nonwovens
Cash Depot

WFRV-TV

Fabio Perini North America
KerberRose

Village of Ashwaubenon
The C.A. Lawton Co.
Camera Corner/Connecting Point
Infinity Machine & Engineering, Corp
Penske

Denmark State Bank

Alwin Manufacturing
Spectrum America SCS
FedEx Custom Critical
Collins Aerospace - Peshtigo
Independent Printing
Coldwell Banker TREG

D&S Machine Service
Fosber America

Johnson Financial Group
JSA/IC Green Bay

Premier Community Bank
Cummins Sales and Service
Fleet Feet Running Club
Romo Durable Graphics
Konop Companies

ASPIRO

NOVOLEX

Valley Cabinet Inc.

Small Company (45-99 employees)

36.00%
26.67%
22.40%
19.00%
15.33%
8.46%
8.33%
8.33%
8.00%
7.14%
7.00%
7.00%
6.92%
6.72%
6.25%
6.00%
5.79%
5.60%
5.13%
5.00%
4.57%
4.55%
4.44%
4.00%
4.00%
3.75%
3.64%
3.57%
3.57%
3.57%
3.33%
2.86%
2.78%
2.78%
2.67%
2.40%
2.35%
2.14%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
1.90%
1.54%
1.00%
0.71%
0.70%
0.67%
0.56%
0.56%

% of Participation



M2 Logistics Inc

Green Bay Botanical Garden

Bay Oral Surgery & Implant Center
Chase / JPMorgan

Terry Naturally

American Transmission Co. (ATC)
FEECO International

Law Firm of Conway, Olejniczak & Jerry
Lena Public Schools

Wilco Cabinetmakers Inc.

Hudson Sharp

Sustana-Fox River Fiber Facility
Somerville

BioLife Green Bay Isbell

Scott's Industrial Coatings LLC
Seroogy's Chocolates

Robert E. Lee & Associates
Dominion Energy - Kewaunee Power Station
Aon

EDL Massman

N.E.W. Community Clinic
Wausaukee Schools

YWCA Greater Green Bay

CH Robinson

Greatland Corp.

Elevate97

Wisconsin Converting Inc.

Biolife Green Bay Finger

Pace Analytical

X-Small Company (10-44 employees)
Pecard Leather Care Company
IPAP

Zepnick Solutions, Inc.

Brander Engineering, Inc.
Radco

Compassus Hospice

UAGB

Webster Dental

GLC Minerals

American Custom Converting
Green Bay Insurance Center
ComedyCity

cam, INC

Professional Control Solutions
Foundations

Dental Arts Assoc. of Green Bay
Energis High Voltage Resources
Village of Allouez

21.57%
17.78%
15.56%
14.00%
13.33%
12.86%
10.59%
10.42%
9.09%
8.06%
7.50%
7.46%
6.67%
6.35%
6.15%
6.00%
4.44%
4.08%
4.00%
4.00%
4.00%
3.75%
3.64%
3.39%
3.08%
2.94%
2.67%
1.56%
1.33%

% of Participation
40.00%
34.29%
27.03%
18.42%
16.67%
14.29%
12.90%
12.00%
11.36%

9.38%
9.38%
8.00%
8.00%
7.14%
6.67%
6.06%
5.56%
3.13%



