STANDINGS	PARTICIPATION
Bellin Health - Host Company	338

XX-Large Company (1500+ employees)	Total Employees
Schneider	78
Associated Bank	75
Fleet Farm	45
Oneida Nation	42
Humana Inc	39
Festival Foods	28
UnitedHealthcare	24
Oshkosh Corporation	18
Bemis Company	11
Kohler Company	8
Brown County	7
Kimberly-Clark Corporation	4
Thrivent	2

X-Large Company (650-1499 employees)	% of Participation
Paper Converting Machine Company	6.62%
NWTC	6.24%
Aurora BayCare Medical Center	6.18%
KI	5.29%
Wisconsin Public Service	4.60%
Ariens CO	3.82%
Shopko	2.67%
UW-Green Bay	2.67%
Belmark, Inc.	2.56%
City of Green Bay	2.30%
Green Bay Packaging	2.25%
SECURA Insurance Companies	1.88%
Georgia Pacific	1.50%
Ahlstrom-Munksjo	1.10%
Luxemburg-Casco High School	0.92%
West Revenue Generation	0.88%
Ameriprise Auto & Home Insurance	0.80%
J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc.	0.79%
Denmark High School	0.30%
Food Safety Net Services	0.29%
Goodwill NCW	0.08%
Green Bay Southwest High School	0.08%
Large Company (200-649 employees)	% of Participation
TreeHouse Foods	12.00%
LaForce	11.44%

TreeHouse Foods	12.00%
LaForce	11.44%
KI-Bonduel	9.77%
Foth	9.57%
Red Arrow Products, A Kerry Business	8.10%
H.J. Martin & Son	7.20%
Green Bay Packers	7.16%
Tweet/Garot Mechanical	6.50%
NextEra Energy	6.21%

	C 0 40/
KBX Logistics	6.04%
Jones Sign School District of West De Pere	6.00% 5.50%
Natures Way	5.50% 4.75%
Capital Credit Union	
FIRE Fitness Camp	4.57%
WG&R Furniture Jacobs	4.33%
Unified School District of De Pere	4.00% 4.00%
Bay Industries	4.00%
Procter & Gamble	4.00% 3.81%
Schreiber Foods Corporate Office	3.17%
Howard-Suamico School District	3.09%
Hatco Corporation	3.09%
Radisson Hotel and Conference Center	3.00%
Pomp's Tire Service	3.00%
Robinson Metal, Inc.	2.75%
Veriha Trucking, Inc.	2.73%
Verhalen/Pella Windows & Doors of WI	2.54%
ISG Green Bay	2.30%
St. Norbert College	2.41%
Care Wisconsin	2.00%
RGL Logistics	2.00%
Broadway Automotive / Broadway Rentals	2.00% 1.96%
KI Manitowoc	1.90%
Creative Converting	1.90%
Marinette School District	1.60%
Worthington Industries	1.54%
Fox Communities Credit Union	1.54%
BelGioioso Cheese	1.50%
UNFI	1.50%
Saputo Cheese USA, Inc., Green Bay	1.45%
Marinette County	1.33%
Network Health	1.33%
WS Packaging Group	1.33%
U.S. Venture	1.27%
Midwest Paper Group	1.27%
PMI Entertainment Group	1.25%
RR Donnelley	1.29%
Wisconsin Bank & Trust	1.09%
Encompass Early Education and Care	1.00%
Werner Electric Supply	0.87%
Fox Valley Tech	0.83%
Two Rivers High School	0.77%
Brillion School District	0.75%
Country Visions Cooperative	0.50%
Sanimax USA LLC	0.50%
Saputo-Black Creek	0.50%
Team Industries	0.32%
Chilton High School	0.32%
	J.2-7/0

Dental City	36.00%
Constellation	26.67%
Wisconsin DNR	22.40%
Vos Electric	19.00%
Paper Transport	15.33%
Wipfli	8.46%
NDX Lords Dental Studio	8.33%
Seura	8.33%
HSHS EWD IT	8.00%
City of De Pere	7.14%
pdsF.U.S.I.O.N.	7.00%
MultiPlan	7.00%
HSHS St Vincent Cancer Centers	6.92%
Nielsen	6.72%
PAi	6.25%
TSI	6.00%
Bay Tek Entertainment	5.79%
WEL Companies, Inc.	5.60%
CLA	5.13%
Klemm Tank Lines	5.00%
Wisconsin Department of Transportation	4.57%
Green Bay Nonwovens	4.55%
Cash Depot	4.44%
WFRV-TV	4.00%
Fabio Perini North America	4.00%
KerberRose	3.75%
Village of Ashwaubenon	3.64%
The C.A. Lawton Co.	3.57%
Camera Corner/Connecting Point	3.57%
Infinity Machine & Engineering, Corp	3.57%
Penske	3.33%
Denmark State Bank	2.86%
Alwin Manufacturing	2.78%
Spectrum America SCS	2.78%
FedEx Custom Critical	2.67%
Collins Aerospace - Peshtigo Independent Printing	2.40% 2.35%
Coldwell Banker TREG	2.35%
D&S Machine Service	2.14%
Fosber America	2.00%
Johnson Financial Group	2.00%
JSA/IC Green Bay	2.00%
Premier Community Bank	1.90%
Cummins Sales and Service	1.54%
Fleet Feet Running Club	1.00%
Romo Durable Graphics	0.71%
Konop Companies	0.70%
ASPIRO	0.67%
NOVOLEX	0.56%
Valley Cabinet Inc.	0.56%

% of Participation

M2 Logistics Inc	21.57%
Green Bay Botanical Garden	17.78%
Bay Oral Surgery & Implant Center	15.56%
Chase / JPMorgan	14.00%
Terry Naturally	13.33%
American Transmission Co. (ATC)	12.86%
FEECO International	10.59%
Law Firm of Conway, Olejniczak & Jerry	10.42%
Lena Public Schools	9.09%
Wilco Cabinetmakers Inc.	8.06%
Hudson Sharp	7.50%
Sustana-Fox River Fiber Facility	7.46%
Somerville	6.67%
BioLife Green Bay Isbell	6.35%
Scott's Industrial Coatings LLC	6.15%
Seroogy's Chocolates	6.00%
Robert E. Lee & Associates	4.44%
Dominion Energy - Kewaunee Power Station	4.08%
Aon	4.00%
EDL Massman	4.00%
N.E.W. Community Clinic	4.00%
Wausaukee Schools	3.75%
YWCA Greater Green Bay	3.64%
CH Robinson	3.39%
Greatland Corp.	3.08%
Elevate97	2.94%
Wisconsin Converting Inc.	2.67%
Biolife Green Bay Finger	1.56%
Pace Analytical	1.33%
,	
X-Small Company (10-44 employees)	% of Participation
Pecard Leather Care Company	40.00%
IPAP ,	34.29%
Zepnick Solutions, Inc.	27.03%
Brander Engineering, Inc.	18.42%
Radco	16.67%
Compassus Hospice	14.29%
UAGB	12.90%
Webster Dental	12.00%
GLC Minerals	11.36%
American Custom Converting	9.38%
Green Bay Insurance Center	9.38%
ComedyCity	8.00%
CQM, INC	8.00%
Professional Control Solutions	7.14%
Foundations	6.67%
Dental Arts Assoc. of Green Bay	6.06%
-	5.56%
Energis High Voltage Resources	
Village of Allouez	3.13%